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Total 
(FM 100)

ESE SNE Total %

1 21SSUSAN001 Anuradha Siwakoti 45.00      22.00      67.00      44.00      22.00      62.00      45.00      21.00      66.00      35.00      21.00      56.00      40.00      19.00      59.00      209.00    105.00    310.00    62.00   Pass
2 21SSUSAN002 Bedha Nidhi Sapkota Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab
3 21SSUSAN003 Damber Sharma 47.00      23.00      70.00      37.00      22.00      59.00      46.00      24.00      70.00      35.00      20.00      55.00      41.00      19.00      60.00      206.00    108.00    314.00    62.80   Pass
4 21SSUSAN004 Hari Kumar Chhetri 46.00      24.00      70.00      45.00      24.00      69.00      44.00      23.00      67.00      42.00      22.00      64.00      50.00      20.00      70.00      227.00    113.00    340.00    68.00   Pass
5 21SSUSAN005 Krishna Subedi 40.00      22.00 62.00      43.00      23.00 66.00      46.00      25.00 71.00      50.00      24.00 74.00      45.00      18.00 63.00      224.00    112.00    336.00    67.20   Pass
6 21SSUSAN006 Nakul Bagdash 31.00      22.00 53.00      32.00      21.00 53.00      39.00      22.00 61.00      35.00      20.00 55.00      31.00      17.00 48.00      168.00    102.00    270.00    54.00   Pass
7 21SSUSAN007 Rabin Acharya 49.00      24.00 73.00      43.00      24.00 67.00      55.00      23.00 78.00      45.00      27.00 72.00      44.00      18.00 62.00      236.00    116.00    352.00    70.40   Pass
8 21SSUSAN008 Rajesh Sharma 52.00      25.00 77.00      41.00      26.00 67.00      53.00      25.00 78.00      52.00      25.00 77.00      55.00      26.00 81.00      253.00    127.00    380.00    76.00   Pass
9 21SSUSAN009 Ramesh Khanal 48.00      23.00 71.00      44.00      21.00 65.00      46.00      24.00 70.00      38.00      21.00 59.00      41.00      21.00 62.00      217.00    110.00    327.00    65.40   Pass

10 21SSUSAN010 Sujan Bahun 48.00      26.00 74.00      49.00      24.00 73.00      49.00      24.00 73.00      50.00      22.00 72.00      53.00      22.00 75.00      249.00    118.00    367.00    73.40   Pass
11 21SSUSAN011 Suraj Dahal 59.00      24.00 83.00      58.00      25.00 83.00      60.00      25.00 85.00      51.00      26.00 77.00      46.00      17.00 63.00      274.00    117.00    391.00    78.20   Pass
12 21SSUSAN012 Tanka Nath Gautam 47.00 22.00 69.00      47.00 21.00 68.00      51.00 24.00 75.00      48.00 24.00 72.00      42.00 20.00 62.00      235.00    111.00    346.00    69.20 Pass

Abbreviatiion :: ESE= End Semester Examination,  SNE= Sessional Examination, FM= Full Marks
Note: (1) Sessional marks is obtained as higher of First and Second Sessional Examinations. (2) Pass marks is 40 taken ESE and SNE together in each paper.

Total number of student appeared 11
Number of student promoted to second semester 11
Number of student promoted with improvement 0

Date: 13/04/2022 Entered by: (Anurag Rai) Checked & Verified by: (Uma Chettri) Approved by: (Dr. Jigme Wangchuk Bhutia)
Place: Gangtok LDC LDC Controller of Examinations

Summary

Paper-V (SAN105) GRAND TOTAL
Final 

Remarks
वेदः दशनम् सािह म् ाकरणम् ोितषम्

DECLARATION OF RESULT

STATEMENT OF MARKS OBTAINED IN END SEMESTER EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2021 HELD ON MARCH 2022
DEGREE:  MASTER OF ARTS IN SANSKRIT                       SEMESTER: FIRST

SR. ROLL NO NAME

Paper-I (SAN101) Paper-II (SAN102) Paper-III (SAN103) Paper-IV (SAN104)

KHANGCHENDZONGA STATE  UNIVERSITY, SIKKIM
(Established by an Act of Sikkim Legislative Assembly)

Tadong, Gangtok, Sikkim, India - 737 102
website: www.sikkimstateuni.in, e-mail: ssu.exam@gmail.com

Telephone no (s): (03592) 231634 / 231635 / 297121
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1 21SSUSAN001 Anuradha Siwakoti 18.00      22.00       22.00      19.00      22.00      22.00      21.00      20.00      21.00      17.00      21.00      21.00      17.00      19.00      19.00      92.00      104.00    105.00    
2 21SSUSAN002 Bedha Nidhi Sapkota Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab Ab
3 21SSUSAN003 Damber Sharma 23.00      23.00       23.00      17.00      22.00      22.00      24.00      21.00      24.00      17.00      20.00      20.00      19.00      17.00      19.00      100.00    103.00    108.00    
4 21SSUSAN004 Hari Kumar Chhetri 19.00      24.00       24.00      23.00      24.00      24.00      23.00      20.00      23.00      17.00      22.00      22.00      20.00      19.00      20.00      102.00    109.00    113.00    
5 21SSUSAN005 Krishna Subedi 22.00      22.00       22.00 18.00      23.00      23.00 25.00      20.00      25.00 17.00      24.00      24.00 17.00      18.00      18.00 99.00      107.00    112.00    
6 21SSUSAN006 Nakul Bagdash 17.00      22.00       22.00 18.00      21.00      21.00 22.00      20.00      22.00 17.00      20.00      20.00 17.00      17.00      17.00 91.00      100.00    102.00    
7 21SSUSAN007 Rabin Acharya 21.00      24.00       24.00 21.00      24.00      24.00 23.00      21.00      23.00 18.00      27.00      27.00 18.00      17.00      18.00 101.00    113.00    116.00    
8 21SSUSAN008 Rajesh Sharma 25.00      23.00       25.00 24.00      26.00      26.00 25.00      23.00      25.00 21.00      25.00      25.00 26.00      23.00      26.00 121.00    120.00    127.00    
9 21SSUSAN009 Ramesh Khanal 23.00      22.00       23.00 21.00      18.00      21.00 24.00      20.00      24.00 17.00      21.00      21.00 21.00      18.00      21.00 106.00    99.00      110.00    

10 21SSUSAN010 Sujan Bahun 26.00      23.00       26.00 22.00      24.00      24.00 24.00      21.00      24.00 21.00      22.00      22.00 22.00      21.00      22.00 115.00    111.00    118.00    
11 21SSUSAN011 Suraj Dahal 24.00      24.00       24.00 24.00      25.00      25.00 25.00      21.00      25.00 17.00      26.00      26.00 16.00      17.00      17.00 106.00    113.00    117.00    
12 21SSUSAN012 Tanka Nath Gautam 22.00      22.00       22.00 21.00      20.00      21.00 24.00      21.00      24.00 19.00      24.00      24.00 20.00      17.00      20.00 106.00    104.00    111.00    

Date:13/04/202215.07.2021 Entered by: (Anurag Rai) Checked & Verified by: (Uma Chettri) Approved by: (Dr. Jigme Wangchuk Bhutia)
Place: Gangtok LDC LDC Controller of Examinations

CONSIDERATION OF HIGHER MARKS OBTAINED IN TWO SESSIONAL EXAMINATIONS FOR PUBLICATION OF RESULT - END SEMESTER EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2021 HELD ON MARCH 2022

DEGREE:  MASTER OF ARTS IN SANSKRIT                       SEMESTER: FIRST

SR. ROLL NO NAME

Paper-I (SAN101) Paper-II (SAN102) Paper-III (SAN103) Paper-IV (SAN104) Paper-V (SAN105) GRAND TOTAL
वेदः दशनम् सािह म् ाकरणम् ोितषम्

KHANGCHENDZONGA  STATE  UNIVERSITY,SIKKIM
(Established by an Act of Sikkim Legislative Assembly)

Tadong, Gangtok, Sikkim, India - 737 102
website: www.sikkimstateuniversity.in, e-mail: ssu.exam@gmail.com

Telephone no (s): (03592) 231634 / 231635 / 297121
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